DOC # Last Name

100775
210012
185128
280695
157222
274461
261210
285171
235726
281229

Johnson Jerry
Hope Charity
Morris Daniel
Edmondson Sarah

Richardson Justin

Mullikin Adam
Johnson Eric
Green Travis
Shepherd  Nicholas
Roberts Daniel

Louis
L
Lee
L

Michael

Releases - October 28, 2016

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Christian County Jail

Kenton County Det. Cntr

Henderson County Jail
Christian County Jail
Boone County Jail
Allen County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Bell County Forestry Camp

Pulaski County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



